
E: info@marinegroupnt.com.au
P: 0475 073 181

ABN: 71 687 941 671
ACN: 687941671

Haul In / Haul Out

Small Cradle (max width 3.2m, up to 16T): $26 per ft
Large Cradle (max width 5.4m, up to 26T): $30 per ft

Length-Based Rates

Length (Small Cradle) Rate Length (Large Cradle) Rate 
25 ft $650 25 ft $750
33 ft $858 33 ft $990
36 ft $936 36 ft $1,080
40 ft $1,040 40 ft $1,200
45 ft $1,170 45 ft $1,350

Daily Rates

If we are working on the vessel: $175 per day
If we are NOT working on the vessel: $250 per day

Additional Services (available on request)
Pressure wash – $185 per hour
Clean props and shafts
Replace anodes
Acid wash hull
Cut and polish hull
Wax hull
Antifoul
Skin fitting
Boot top line clean/repaint
Propspeed
Other works quoted upon request

Notes & Conditions
Catamarans handled as required (additional handling fee applies).
Vessels exceeding standard dimensions can be accommodated on Cullen Bay Slipway.
Jobs can be carried out under NT Blast.
Lift/splash managed by NTMF; our team carries out the actual work.
Slipway is for short-term works only.
Overstay fee: $450 per day.
All prices subject to GST.
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